Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

() Insert full name of (a) Wilson & Wylie Contracts Limited
company

(b} Insert full name and IWe (b)

addresses Joanne Rolls

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference

(f any)

Opus Restructuring LLP
Exchange House

494 Midsummer Boulevard
Milton Keynes

MK9 2EA

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Num

ber

| 00304334

Colin David Wilson

Opus Restructuring LLP
Exchange House

484 Midsummer Boulevard
Milton Keynes

MK9 2EA

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at (c} 09 January 2014

Signed M—‘-})

Date 9 January 2014

Opus Restructunng LLP
Exchange House

494 Midsummer Boulevard
Milton Keynes

MK9 2EA

For Official Use
Liguidation Section Post Room

FRIDAY

I

17/01/2014
COMPANIES HOUSE

I

#309




Rule 4 34-CVL

State

Form 4 19

ment of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Wilson & Wylie Contracts Limited

on the 09 January 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

2
Signature

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name chtmﬁ va}_\_zﬁ
Signed ’ L(QQ(D

Dated qhh -~

QLo eg blLJL

oy
e

D e
) ! Date G‘ _ ‘cL,L Ao i
N




Wilson & Wylie Contracts Limited

A - Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge’
Goodwill

Slaycourt Limited
Deficiency cff

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge:
Plant & Machinery
Stock
Book Debts
Cash at Bank
Retentions
Limeside Holdings Ltd - Inter Company Debt
Warehouse/Office Furniture & Equipment

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

(LD
Signature__*¢ @

Fl

Book Value Estimated to Realise
Nil 25,000
(375,958) (375,958)
(350,958)
296 1,750
18,750 2,000
153,236 114,927
36,233 36,233
24,609 18,457
241,398 Nil
Nil 2,000
175,367

Date O"n, ‘qi_,.,\_ O(lmw_




A1 — Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors.
Employees' Clams
Total Preferental Claim

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Slaycourt Limited deficiency b/f

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees' Claims - redundancy and nofice pay

Trade Creditors

Wilson & Wylie Limited — intercompany creditor

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT)

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC)

R Howard — Director's Loan Account

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (excluding £
any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge creditors £

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated to Realise

175,367
5822

5822

169,545

36,909

132,636
350,958

(350,958)

(218,322)

36,909

36,974
108,339
300,698
3,910
14,000
20,743
Unknown

(447.690)

(410,781)

(218,322)

(629,103)

(100)

{629,203)

Signature ?@@ Date C}h\J\an rQo -5%,_




0 09123 NMONMNN SS3HAAY °g
0 0 £223 SemIaL0Y ‘PEO PAOAISUIN “0SNOL] POOMILIBN dnoi yoog
. ‘UoAa

0 0¢ Ly 13 NOGQY LUOWAN 'PrRyUIESH _Nmowﬂ_w__,m%ﬁom P11.10d
0 60 LB6ET asyspiojusH ‘ebeuans)g ‘Juasasn ybisjey Lg SN g
0 0S5 2023 ¥ass3 'weyusbe(] ‘peoy sedjey 67 uybnon g
0 L€ 689'63 dD8 690 MIOUNS ‘|IIeneH ‘peoy plaYawoH P AN Xepry
0 0S5 013 x85s3 ‘uopjiseg yinog ‘[edeyn 887 suoulac 9g lemogon AuoLiuy
0 S9 /83 xos853 'Buieyeps 1esin) ‘sAepA Wwooig Z YHws malpuy
0 00 9¢3 XaS9|PPIN tWeyuaydIm] ‘peoy Aasuayd Zy JaWen) Mmaipuy
0 £6 6013 x889|ppi ‘soheH 'peoy Aeipmod LE POy maspuy
0 00 983 . _ Hv1l 88N8 P sadimeg

COEmzm j9aJ}S pJemp3 'asnoH xawy Z/2 xog Od u:m:&amn._ mmw._nxm Uuedusuny
0 95 503 e 14O W Seautang Ueyenso g | POV 00 BWRIsELd O
0 0S /83 PeOY Bjepwad g0z ueuwssy Waqly
0 0b 062'13 X8ss3 'piojswiayg ‘Moppeg 19 ‘peoy uojdwey | uoNI uey
0 89 ¢¥S3 mobse|o) ‘peay pineyebp3 Z0.2 [IPUUODOW uery
0 ¥8 90023 |euisnpu| yUoN :ov:_mqvmwwwm__& ”W“_,_M_Mmmmmam_uww papwn Buipasing soueApy
4] 0sS V3 weyuie '‘peoy Jeqd .QE__..& weued ayl h_m_v* uosey
0 00 ¥9Z3 ey ‘weuyeyo ‘sleMim eyl z uelAw r v
] 28 183 ¥ass3 .CO_U__mmm .wEm\Cu_ .mmo._o .hwm:mccou_ow FAN ._Q_hm._. Y
4] SgEY3 UMOLNUN SSaIppPYy >®_m:m._- v
0 orovi3 B ‘JA)SaUI0Y ‘alD 'pEOY SUBPJED i HNIPOoM | W
0 Z€ G15°€3 x3583 ‘Uopiseq '|IH WaXOID L9 Jsuusd dvy
0 vZ £65'€3 UCPUGT ‘PIOJPOOMUINOS ‘PEOY UCPIOD bl seleQ v
0 29 650'13 Jusy ‘yeay Aejxag 'sAuQ pUBLBGWIND £E syuidg v
0 €0 /223 UMOUNUN SSBIPPY ueio v

3 uaalb

Ajanaas Aunosas Jdoypauo juewieD
Jo anjep ayeq Aq pjay Ajunaas Aue Jo s|1e)aq | 199p jo junowy {apodysod yym) ssalppy 10 10}|p3id JO BWeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) ul Auedoid Jaao g Jo uonualal Buiwied sio)paid pue $321A13s 10 spoob Jo Alddns ay) Jo soueape
w pred sjunowe Buiwiea siawolsno pue sjuswaalbe sjes jeuonipuod Jo Buises) jspeys ‘aseyaind-aliy Japun sio)pald Aue AJuspl pue s1o)pald ||le apn[oul ISNW NOA  3IoN

SHOLIQ3HI3 ANVdWOD
g




. Bunuepor)

0 0sslees 'AS|ULIOAA 'BueT aquion) ‘eseld stedoos gL PSIWN spEHue]) NAD
‘ NG £29Y ‘aliysdweH

0 BE 6EL 23 “NOOH ‘syoeLEg 3y “ed ssauisng maiaybiH pajwi sanddng 1siei0adg 190
. uopuo ‘pealusawey)] sAiend

0 SS¥etl3 ‘Aa)ily [BAOY ‘aAl(] sngal] '‘asnoH Yaqly €2 UIYIUIA BBD

0 0S 6223 xass3] 'weyusbe( ‘suspien [j2ing gl SN O

0 00 0€3 XasaIPPIN ‘Weyja] 'eueT Juojpag vz Suing O
’ uoaa(]

0 vLeleL3 ‘Kenbio] ‘esiy woyme ‘Aep awe)sipui] €5 uniing o
anysprojusH

0 00 6€3 ‘uaalg) Aaxol)) ‘aueT usals) o ‘uebmep esepog O
. ¥8ss3 'I'H pioJeH

0 selvii3 ‘anuaay uopbuued ‘afuan ssauisng ayl g Iun peywn sjuejeas ubisea Ag

0 86 ¥C1'83 Arg ¥.1S uall up oS ‘weyluar] 'peoy ucibuon P seAisaypy Buiping

| 0 00 13 d06 0LHY ‘Xassng 1sapp ‘Aemel)) ‘[eAoy Jouep Bul hwoc__w_”._m_o “ﬂwwu% %_Nw____mu

0 66 /8E'b3 uopuo ‘pPEROY UOpP|eZEH £E paywi auo)s g 8|11 Aapjooig

0 00 |3 woosje) ysnug
DSS WZH3 ‘uopuoT 'snaui Aungsuig

0 858493 L 'asnoH Aungsies ‘1oold Uig ‘Al Jeyeg o sseuisng seg ushlig

0 0Z LPL'L3 449 ZIDL ‘'ucAs( 10qqy uoman ‘plelyieay pajI aIL diWela) ysiug
NQ6 8ML xasa|ppI ‘piojjualg 'peoy

0 96 66¢3 159 Jealo ‘alersg Buipel] 1sapn 1eai0 p U 00 g yosnelg

0 0S 083 x8ss] ‘uop|iseq 'sucbaig) jealn g5z peaH As|pelg
| AHL 24D

0 61 0963 ‘uophAosr) ‘yjesH uoywoy] ‘peoy Aephew vz-02 P 00 3 usphog
. HHL G1S ‘auiyspsoyels ‘awAT 1apun

0 8l Svee3 BlISEOMAN '198)S NIMSUIUE ‘U0 Homsunig Hoddng g Bunjnsuod Aqqig
anysuojdweyuoN

0 €8 8023 ‘uojdweyuop ‘adioyisbury ‘peoy spiaed s €01 suog g buip). Buneioosq o8

3 uaalb
Ainaes Ajunaas Joypald juewied
JO anjep ayeq Aq piay Aidnaas Aue Jo sjje3aq | 1g9p 4O Junouny (epooisod yym) ssaippy JO 10}|pald Jo dweN

uoissassod s Auedwoa ay) wi Aadosd J1aA0 api Jo uonualal Bunuie)d $10)paJs pue saoIalas 1o spoob Jo A|ddns sy jo aosueape
ul pred sjunowe Buiwiepp siaolsnd pue sjuawaalbe afes [euonipucd Jo Buises| |ayeyd ‘oseydind-aay Japun s1ojpaso Aue Ajjuapl pue sI0JpaJd ([ 8pNnjul jsnw NoA  8J0N

SHOLIAaUD ANVdWOD
g




vre LS

0 0€ ¥v9's3 ‘plaays ‘usaln) wieq '1oUIDald UIBjUNCA “100|4 Yy PaJIWI S81EI00SSY SASIQ
0 009513 411 S13S ‘'uopuo Jeans apISULID 9EL-ZEL 07 g Jjadsaig
0 Z¥ €653 xass3 ‘ybis|peyH ‘peoy yanyd Gz1 SoIWeIa) HA
0 85 ££3 UMOoUNUN SSaIppY aoueiadsaq
0 00513 Juay ‘Asjwolg ‘peoy pueod Z6 Jaxeq uea
0 6€ 7923 uopuo ‘Aeps sBuiuuay ‘asenbg lemwon Jg Jojfe} pineq
0 89 2¥53 ‘PIPIUHEW-UI-FLUOIYSY ‘POOMSIEL) ‘PEROY m:ouu__“”ww_m.w;w iojke | piaeq
0 r2LL3 XSS “YIINYIWIOH ‘anuaAy auwnoges /9 Aey piaeqy
0 88 913 UMouNUn ssaippy ddeuy piaeg
0 299523 X8883 ‘uopjiseq ‘Juadsaln uocpAay] ¢g sybnH pineg
0 64 VSE'L3 X9SSNG 1SBT ‘HBO 8N 'OAL(] SpuB|SSeIg b Hey ) pliaeq
0 76 0913 uopuo ‘uoibuils] ‘pEOY YUON 'SSNOH panun UoIONISUOY m;euc% M__Mm
0 v 8923 Y ‘pussaAeID "9SNOH I0AIL 'Q 1814 UOSUDflY ualeq
g 00 ¥83 Rejquisp ‘peoy (Iiyuseg '8so(D 8y Zi yisezi9) zsnueg
0 88913 UMOUNUN $53IpPY ddeuy Auueg
0 GE 09%3 H36 ZFMN ‘edyspiogpag ‘projpag 'peoy [Igidwy papiT [epuey ssojueq
4] 66 S8Y3 Jusy Jalseysoy ‘eyll) 'peod ploj3 L yuldda
0 09 vE6'Z3 x@s53 'pIojswayD ‘moppeg 19 ‘pecy vojdwey | uolig Q
0 11 19€3 U3y ‘pIOJUEQ ‘BAL(] UOSIBPUSH S amoH N d
0 9l 1413 uopuoT ‘uieydel) '‘pecy sjepwad 0z Buen g
0 00 €223 %2553 ‘uopyseq ‘eaelbaplep v9 pajwi xo0 d
0 6l 016'83 pPEOY U[OOUIT 'uu] SUjo2UI "'WNoD Asduey) paywir Bupaauog 580
0 G9 /83 %3553 ‘ssaulungaoysg 'eieaqsaiiy 6l L »ooyng biesn
0 28 16913 _ ave £0D .xmmm_m_ 1915942105 ‘|IIH away|eg uonepinbin

9SNOH [IEAA UMOL ‘Y40 N0JE[jRA Asiueyn o | uj - pig saiddng all] 1s)sayo|os
0 00 885243 sBury ‘uomaN weyong .«ﬂwwmw%mnn_u w___hwmmz,m mmmﬁ SIS UoRINASUCD G110

3 uaA|b

Ajnsas Ajunoas Joypaid juewe]d
Jo anjep 3leq Aq pjay Ajdnoas Aue jo s|ie39Q | ¥9p JO Junowry {spodysod yIm) ssaippy 10 J0O}IpaJa Jo aweN

uoissessod s Auedwod ay) ul Aladosd JBA0 S Jo uoiusIal Bulwieo sio)pald pue sadiases Jo spoob jo Ajddns ay) jo soueape
u pied sjuncwe Burwiepp siswolsno pue sjuswaalbe ajes jeuolipuod Jjo Buises) |ayeyd ‘eseysind-aly Japun s1olpaid Aue ANuspl pue SIONPald ||e Spnjoul ISNW NoA 310N

SUOLIAIYUD ANVINOD
da







0 SZ 8923 ey ‘Aepiel ‘iIH spseD jodley| se(bnog Aeg

0 £r 1813 ASZ EN3 ‘playug ‘pug siepuod 'peoy Uspy 05 pajwi (uopuon) soig poues)

0 1€ 1923 anysplojusH 'abeuanals ‘sjepueug 2z usEeMm o

0 LoozZLY X9583 '89g UQ PuUaYINGS 'peoy PLOJYIOY LET Aqiy 9
sa9]

0 S0 €6ld uo uopjoolg ‘abueig weymaN ‘peoy aleps)g 21 uojoyL a9
08 66H ‘'ubnologsaleuy

0 6l 9ces ‘unon Besn plequiug ‘yied sseuisng sswer Jg payuy N Auedwo] jeng
Vre 9Lsg ‘loisug

0 ¢l zevs ‘spuodysi 'Aemasnen) aBpo yied poomyeQ eses piod
dds§ 2289

0 09 5¥3 ‘aIIyspioye]s ‘UHoMmwE] ‘aauq Aejay Sped Aejey 98j01ci0|4
INE

0 00 2613 £dn Xesa|ppipy 'seAeH 'sue dwnyd 'sorg 8ouyg wooimoys pue jodag buuco)y
XSE LIXO "2YspIoxQ

0 ¢l eecs Ainqueg ‘AInqueppy ‘peoy PIOIXO ‘(N PIOJM ] e pald
' ONP YAS ‘Ungsmalys

° 8982L13 "WeYDYY "Hed Sseulsng Weyoly vz Iun PapLIn XN 0ow3
140 978

0 60 683 ‘allysyiag ‘mojde] 'pROY uNEB ‘WIB] UMO] ISOAN SPIMPLOM 2)I3
ro6 ZINL

0 08 163 ‘juay ‘uaplep ‘eue uspuailjed ‘@snoH Aemuo) 481 m 100D s1ebp3
asysdwey

0 00 023 ‘Weyaled ‘AsjajiypA ‘SUBDIES) UBISN|EPUY 96 soues)re 3

0 $0 0953 UMOLUN SSaJpPY Wwbwmg
ZVL Z4AM "IYSHOA 1S9 ‘PlRUYeM ‘PeoY

0 ¢ 6ev3 aleq Aquaq 'anuan ssauIsng PiRUaYBAA VO 1L paywr] {3n) |eang

0 59 86¥%3 XVe €840 "Allydiee) ‘Aep moppag LI ‘ppiAmMBA) | papwi] Mn Bunpdosy iws sa

0 8) 863 ucpuoT ‘|IIH sJ8j00US ‘peoY UOSpleuoq 9f anjie|g pieuogd
. Z07 814 ‘Asing 'Aesajop 1SOAN

0 18 ¥85'523 'anuaAy |ejua7) ‘esjuds) ssauisng Aass|op € Hun PeIWI snWog

3 uaalb
AInoas Ajunoas 10}Ipa1d juewiee
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay Hunoas Aue Jo s|lejaq | 199p jo Junowy {apooysod yjim) ssaippy JO JO)|paid JO aeN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay} w Ayadoud Jaao a)yi) Jo uonualal SuilwieD sioypald pue $a2IAas Jo spoob Jo A|ddns ay) Jo adueape
ul pied sjunowe BuiwieD s1awWoisna pue sjuswoaibe sjes [euolIpuod Jo Buisea| |apeyd ‘aseyaind-aliy Japun sIoppaio Aue AJjUspl pue SI0)PaIo ||B SPN|JUI }SNW NOA 810N

SYOLIAIYI ANVANOD
-]




0 S6 093 jusy ‘Buiffapn 'peOY UOHUOH nezzig r

0 00 6813 %8553 ‘Y2UNYdUIOH ‘SUSPIES) DIBYSUBY Of sojeg r
ars OLdH ‘aaysweybunong

0 00 va83 ‘Uliad 'PECY JOUB}y “SPUBIPOOA BUL S ‘190 yoeeg psjlun saMly 1|

0 0s 1£3 UMOUNUN SSaIppY Iug uesut

0 1S 0LP3 UDPUOT ‘SACIE) YUOMUI|T "N JUBIORLIOD g s1apuneg ue|

0 8€ 6513 pue|al) ‘uaaBung ‘peoy YyoAuaq i/ uoye oW ue|
) x9s5s3 ‘AapPoH

0 v8 ¥9z L3 ‘abpuqnH 'enuaay yinog g ‘sjuejeag sbnsaid SaABa W |

0 ¥16/13 UMOUM UM SSOIpPY UosIpoosg |

0 Le 6L LS S1b YD ‘Asung 'WeYSHW ‘SUBT MOJIPA G2 aoinag 8l GSH
d=6 EAD 'spue|piy 15eM ‘Anueno

0 0013 ‘1009 Xog Od ‘S2921/J8S pIer) [e1IaWwo) Old Aueg O8SH
vHI 930

0 08 6i€3 ‘anysAqiag ‘aWNoqUSY ‘9JE)ST [ELYSNPU] PlS LY XNISWoH
' avi 5171 ‘1sang sawer

0 00 G00'vL3 ‘asnoH ueibay ‘1004 YiG ‘Yu ADUSA|OSU| [BUDEN {LvA) swoisn) g enusasy WH
dS¥ ZINg

0 ST E¥L'0Z3 ‘xessng 1sap ‘Buyuop, ‘osnoy uojbulueg ‘esnoH Sworsh mn_..w_mu_,\m\ﬁxav

abpug uojbuing 'AousaA|osu| B JUBWBIIOLT 1500 8 84 WH

0 g8 1S53 UMOUN UM SSaIppY AsjueH

0 06 2813 U8 ‘PUBSBARIC) ‘ABM BIABD ZL syuids H

0 9z 0613 X955 ‘pEO}M UOPUODT € UILEp uUs|S)

0 Gl §683 umouun ssalppy Burppe|n
Aojwolg

° se esed HN0D [[BULINOS ‘PEOY PUBHOOWISM L0} °G el HpId 90.009
Il-LETR

0 Sl 2623 BuA] ‘prayseien) HOON ApUIpA ‘B0BLIS ] PIaY|IaM 61 sefleH 861099

4] Gh 013 X855 'YoINUIWoH ‘@Al 1SInypukl 9ZL uapua)sipp Aleg
' uojGuimanN

0 82 206 13 *9Y0}S ‘PeOy BLODIA ‘@NUaAY LONEUOIO.) 88 uoiN Aes

3 uaalb
Aunoas Ayunoas Jojipa1d juewed
Jo anjep ajeq Aq pjay Ayunoas Aue jo sjiejeq | 1qop Jo Junowy {(apomsod yum) ssaippy 10O i0}|pald JO aweN

uoissessod s Auedwos ay) ui Apadoud 18A0 3y Jo uonua)al Buiwre|d s1oHpald pue $30IA18S 10 Spoob Jo Aiddns ayj jo adueApe
us pred sjunowe Buiwied sjewcisno pue sjuawaaibe s|es (euoljipuoco Jo Buises) |gpeyD ‘aseyaind-aliy Japun $101Ipals Aue Agjuspl pue SI10}IpaJ0 |[8 SPN[JUl jsnw nox 30N

SHUOLIA3YD ANVAINOD
g




0 00 LELF Aaung *Aspind ‘peoy uoybug D6L6 llomsog uAey
: o S ous o pevur i vy
0 00 183 ‘Inuisay) ‘INH Jeuang .t:oﬂ_uwﬂ.__mﬁ.m_u _M Aeq uay
0 181163 uopuoT ‘9je)s3 Aajue)suip ‘esnoH piedays e paywin Buij [essanun onay
0 S0 6¥L3F UMOUNU SSAJPPY uaey
0 61 860'L3 HIOHON 'ssIQ [[eyBunjoly ‘1eans ey ‘9snoH AsSY HodmeN v M
0 68 v5E'Z3 boonety P11 (SBLIPIOKY) ol S5015i00 Of seL vosuyor
0 6 8€2'23 xass3] ‘Aeouayg ‘aauct uolinguiny ¢ suowwng uyor
0 GE 6.LEF JEDAA R ®:>F .mU_U_r_w UHON ‘9DBLIB] NOIMUB- G| umoug uyor
0 £1 72683 Uy ‘Bullep 1S9 'IH sBury ‘Aepp uingaelg og uosiapuy uyop
0 0013 P11 Buwpo|o einsio e
o S8 Zv3 umowun ssalppy nowwsar
0 0L 9ZLS Xass3 '‘adoH-a-plojuelg ‘ABAA SUOBPIS) 6T suoqqIg) Uoser
0 0€S3 LmoLun ssalppy Jeuer
] €€ 9893 X8s853 'B9G-UQ-UC)IB|D ‘PROY PJEIID ZE dieysir
0 06 SL3 x98s3 ‘Bag uQ ybie ‘peoy |Iysucis 98 Ausds
0 05 1t3 Xas53 ‘UOP|ISeq "Bas)d ‘SHOOIGISE] 2§ Bui) uewaem
0 09 5E3 snyspiogploy ‘abeuaaalg ‘Aepp Aqieqg GG us|iny
0 06 083 X9SS7 ‘uop|iseq ‘easld ‘ueaig) afipuned e SMopEaW I
0 E0 OvE3 ‘Aenbio ] 'uojs|ayD) 'peoY ABjjEA |[BMBUS MM>MM domion r
0 196v3 As.ung 'uopAotn ‘uolBuippy maN 'ealq ASIPESH 61 uoxed rr r
0 0t /63 ¥9ss3 'ABqqy WEUEM ‘USPIBS) JOOIGPOOM L2 18X00H [
0 1. 6£93 X955 ‘uopjiseq JU32SILD AUINOQURT] G2 Ajueg ¢
0 18 €63 %9557 ‘eas)ld 'suapiec) J9sIsWog 9 alowneq r
0 19 6EFF alysprojuaH ‘abeuaas)g ‘aoeld WeNIM £2 Asonor
0 29183 %9557 'PJOPOIM ‘Aep Aeunpy 2 umoug r
3 uaalb
Ajunoaes Anses Jo}j|paid juBwWiRD
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay Ainosas Aue jo sjielaq | 1G9p 40 Junowy {apodysod y)Im) ssalppy 10 10}jpadd JO auieN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Apadoid Jaao api) Jo uonuajal Buiwied s1oHpald pue sadiAIes 10 spoob jo Ajddns ey jo souenpe
ul pred sjunowe Builig|d SI9W0)SND pUE sjuswaaibe ajes [euol)ipuod Jo Buises) jepeyd ‘eseyaind-aay Japun sioipald Aue Ayjuspl pue SJ0JIPalo j|e apnjoul )snw noA  3joN

SHOLIQIYI ANVAINOD
)




0 26 ¥E3 'safeH ‘sue AqBry ‘wiedq Mrmw,r..%mp wwwom ﬁﬂ.n pajwr Buibexoed auepeoei
0 05 263 xess3 ‘uopjiseg ‘spjeybuuds 2| uosiemd W
0 00613 uolog ‘poomieH ‘sieg) Yoid v abed W
0 E0 9163 X8s53 ‘uop|iseg suowag) g5 lemogon W
0 00 93 Xa553 "Weyalog ‘PeCY YaunyJ SUBWIOH 0S5 SN3rwW
0 ¥ 6663 ‘ybiajiey ‘aue yiaumey yued [euadw) cwmﬁm_ww payw] sjoenuog sibe3 W
0 S8 8rL3 ey ‘weyleyy ‘esoj) Ael Q| Buruueq iy
! 0 09 6883 uoaaQ ‘Aenbio] ‘Aeydiys ‘eue Aeydiys 96 Jsuooed W
0 95 €043 aJiysplojpag 'ucin ‘apIss|quy L Y My
0 89 96+3 X955 'PJOPDIAN ‘PBOY UOPUOT ‘smaly Uopuon § S|8N B8]
0 S 9¥C3 Lumoudun ssalippy s|inH 887
0 98 001'S3 Xas$3] ‘uopliseq ‘ade|d Iyunsy 6¢ J8uued e
0 0s 2213 uo yBia ‘enuaay ucjBuiwAT] /g .t:uOﬂMwa:m_”m Aesdo] 8o
0 Lz 65L'€3 189AA ‘Buiyuopn ‘'uoiBuines ybiy ‘mH :Em:_hmmm.wmm UHEN N T
0 9g 2P3 X9s53 “193jjuag UINoS ‘peoy Yed jJosjuad gL P17 Bunty g9
0 06 LE3 %8557 ‘poomiualg ‘susplesy piateddon ¢ ueAling
0 ¥6 LG3 plojpoopp ‘Aempeolg eyl €01 puejog S 1
0 0Z 1S3 xass3 ‘uop|iseg ‘sAepybiuy jeaio g sBuppig o 1
4] Zl 183 X95a|ppIy 'As|moD ‘pEOY SIBlad IS 69 isuljed 7
0 ST I3 Xassng }se3 ‘@A0H ‘uoyuen ‘peoy ¥IAMpIEH $9 ¥eyoan
0 68 L1v3 umouyun ssaippy Bury
0 00 0813 ‘xassng jseg ‘ebpu3 'ejebaue] jeeisy WMM Mﬂ.._._. HEIS 2o
0 oL OLL3 4sang usent g6 ‘diysie %H..nwnr_ %mu%ﬁmuw SJUBYDIOW Stap|ing auliAay
0 90 €613 UOPO0]S 'suUapIeD) SSOUAIM 91 Aquajeq) uiasy
3 uanb
Ajunoes Ajunoas J10}IpaJD juewseo
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay Ajunoas Aue o s|ielaq | 1g9p Jo Junowy {apomnsod ym) ssalppy JO JOYPDID JO JWIEN

uoissessod s Auedwos ayy w Auedoid Jaac 3y Jo uonualal Buiwie sioypasd pue saaiaas Jo spoob Jo Alddns ay jo aoueape
ul pied sjunowe Buiie|o s1awojsna pue sjuswasalbe ajes (BUOIIpUO 10 Buisea| [aleys ‘aseyaind-aaiy 1opun sIoppaUd Aue AJjUapl puE SJOJPald || apNPUN ISNW oA 310N

SYOLIA3YO ANVJWOD
d




0 000013 ABLING 'BUQISPOS) 'pPEOY paXO 'sunyiels Bui] cuepN
0 26 £Lv'e3 -e100{oIg ‘PRos] 6801 SEBRHOD MO £ 8U00fe4 1o
0 L1 SE0'13 xass3 ‘sheld 'piogis ‘Aepsuied L1 ssuor N
0 00GSL3 ¥2853] ‘uUop|iseq 'esslid ‘SPIPYYsy 29 psemoH N
0 10 1L6'L3 AalIng ‘auoispog ‘pecy paXO 'sunyies Jebiy N
0 GZ 113 Aenbio] ‘ucisiay) ‘peoy AajjeA ||amiays gg o) donion 4N
0 00 v23 umounun sseippy uwg q Aeo N
0 b 963 UMOLNUM SS8.PPY 18wWwsaq JN
0 G6 083 X@553 ‘uop|Iseq S|y 1Ng ‘8AUQ BWnOgBYs GE Jayieg piaeQqg JW
0 0S ES1L3 UMOLDUT) SS3ipPY Jaxieq JN
0 00 563 Xass53 .:O_u__mmm .mwO_O mCO>_mS_ ¥t :c>_u_.o WQain
0 SZ vOV3 UMOUNU SSRIPPY JOUBACINGID) JN
0 86 2123 Aaung ‘Aspnd ‘peoy wegq 1amoT Ly ung IN
0 688513 UmouNUn Sselppy UeJON
0 29283 umoiun SSalppy nesiy
0 S8 ve3 PIOXO ‘AFIMOD) ‘prOY uoiBUIeAp ‘AEp H.V_M_QMHMW PSILIT 0 7 IOUIN
0 ZE 6823 Jay WD 'xess3 ‘Ainqueg 'peoy uople 'y auL S|00L JOIAIN
o S0 5183 Juay ‘pussaneic) 'peoy ysngh(ioH 59 uoSHOer |2BYIIN
0 0S 223 UMOUMUN SS3IpPY uosjepusaiy
0 056213 umouun ssalppy Asuui3oN
o €1 9923 JUBY ‘puasaelc) ‘peoy Jejdod 19 U3pIosy Lie
0 055013 ‘a1ebiay ‘(|\H eiebiay Yooy 8y ‘ebipoq EMNH_MM S0g usQ uaa wew
0 68 8ZE'Ed X958 ‘uop|iseq ‘ess)id 'SUCJaIOW Q8 uojdoH yew
0 8LZLE3 ‘pes)sieH 'pecy zo‘_u._mﬁw,ﬂmwm _mm_wwnammwﬂm L
0 2L £98'2¢3 Aapaug 'peoy As|png "wed mmmm:ﬂw.% “_H_,_o._.,wmmﬂw\,_\_,_ﬂ papwry (n) 1edew
3 uanlb
Aanoas Aunoas J10}Ipa42d JUBWIE|D
Jo anjep ajeq Aq play Aunoas Aue jo s|iejeqg | 3gep Jo Junowy (apooysod ypIm) ssalppy 10 10}J|paJd JO dUeN

uoissassod s Auedwod auy ul Apadoud JaA0 Bl JO uonusIal BulwIE S10Mpasd pue sadiAIes JO spoob jo Alddns ayy jo aoueape
w pied syunowe Buiwigs siawoisno pue sjuawaalbe ajes jeuoyipucd Jo Buises| j[aeyo ‘sseyoind-ally Jepun sioppaid Aue Ajquapl pue SIo)pald ||e 3pnjoul 1SN NoA  8joN

SHOLId3YI ANVANOD
a




0 £8 €283 ¥ass] ‘weyusbeq ‘peoy usydalszii4 p1 Aauop |ned

o 00 8BEZF X583 ‘pue|s| Aeaue)) ‘ABpA XBSSNS B JaAQg jnedq

0 1S Z0L° L3 2JIyspiojHaH ‘auwnogxolg ‘peoy wWoo) g Aeq |ned

0 0S /23 weybuioN 'peoy wie |adeyd 6Z N[ [ned
jual]l uo 8xj0s 'eNe

0 86 S¥3 ‘aueT 8snNoUND0Y ‘asnoymopesiy ‘abuo | g 1wuen Iuley ned

0 6 6.E3 aiseomap ‘esnol |adey ‘@so|D) uojuaiq ¢ 1200der) Ined
spuepiy 158 “IH

0 89 €EL3 Aspsug ‘peoy As|pn “Hed SSaUISNE JUOILISIBAA T pajiwn bunueyosap Joxed
NY¥ 8NN ‘aaysucidweyuon ‘ybnoiogbunieps

0 8¢ 0cv3 '8)e1s3 |e1ISNPU| UOpauIl{ ‘8s0|7) alpug el PajLI] 0 8IAN0T B [aUed
VAL

0 €L 0063 27 ‘joodiaan] ‘ayadg ‘ayeis] |ewsnpu| {|leH 9)adg P sjesiwayy svejed

0 90 98L'LY xass3 ‘uopbuie 'uaainy uapqgacl § Auojol  d

0 09 8€3 alysyiog ‘peayuapiep 'ABA YSNIPUIAA £/ alAuPwW d

0 00 0623 UMOW U SS3IPPY uibbogy 4

0 65 /GO'LY uoaa(g ‘Aenbio) ‘UOIS|aYD ‘PEOY SBADIY ZE lsuoojed d
X88SNg

0 005113 1S9M ‘UYIBOH spiemieH ‘peOy poomsiuag o7 Saleyd d

0 L LZL'p3 juay ‘puelpous ‘eso|] a|ddy /| USEN D d
472 ZX3 ‘voneq

0 69 £¥3 ‘13}9Xg ‘B1eIST |EUISNPU| LOMOS 'peoy uooje paywn] 9lfig feuibuo

0 cLOlLES Xal 86S ‘PIBYBUS ‘2§ X0d Od abue

0 61 £8v3 J0S 61D X9553 "MOpeH Jed pajwn

SSaUISNE MOUBH “IBd SSauisng ABmusaic) 96 Hun Sjonpold sseursng edeasasyO

0 81 Gved ZI'G 915 'W8l] U0 OIS '[IEISUN] '198)S poomaleH SOAISBYPY SSOIDION

0 1656/53 X9553 'uop|ISeq 'easlid ‘Peoy Yed ysinyg g Auawg poIN
dS| WY 'X8ss3 'plojuoy

0 008613 'UNESH OMPELD ‘PEOY JBJEM USSIS LG LT dnoi9 eyie1 3 SIIOYAIN

0 8¥ 790'S3 dS 1 8WY xess3 saiddng ajr

‘RICUIDY ‘YiEaH |[BmpeyD ‘peOY Jejemysald LG-L 19)5aY2|CD OXIE[D ? S|IOYSIN

3 uaa|b
Ajunoas Ajunoes Jo)ipald juewie|d
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay Ayunoas Aue Jo s|ielad | 399 Jo Junowly {epooysod yym) ssaippy 10 J0}|pall JO aweN

uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ul Auadoid Jaao 9 Jo uonualal Bulie s10)paLo pue saoines Jo spoob jo Aiddns ay) jo soueape
w pred sjuncwe Buluned siawolsno pue sjuswsaibe ajes [euciypuod Jo Buises)| jaleyd 'aseyaind-suiy Japun S$10JIpald Aue AJjuspl pUe SI0)Pald ||e SpNjoUI SN NOA 30N

SHOLIQ3™YD ANVJWOD
q




0 0/ 91¥3 Asung ‘slebioy ‘peOY UMOPYSY 7 Japuexaly 7y

0 S6 083 X2SS3] ‘Bag U0 JIPIseap ‘Bauq sebioan IS g1 aneN Y

0 62 9653 X553 ‘uop|iseq '‘poomsiapui Buol 601 buwadg r y

0 0S vZ83 xass] 'eag uo ybia ‘peoy uosieN 19 ‘S Jeld uddon
oul)

0 00 L3 uodn apseoman 'ajeblsyeas ‘as0D sulwsep | SIMNd v o

0 6l 89F3 UMOUNUN SSBIPPY mobinyy
Xassng

0 865113 1se3 Uswbuiy ‘sjAoug oyl “ued asudisug wngen UonIB0Id 8114 D310IAd

0 00 83 43¢ £4n ‘x9S9|PPIN ‘sedeH ‘sueT Jnoqieyp|od /6 Judejuoid
X3553 'N8sI0 ‘prO SARMUOY)

0 6 973 “WIE 4 SUDYOT ‘PIEA BIGEIS WOOY YOBL OUL P17 S801AJeS JUR|ESS UOISIDal]

0 €5 2013 umouxur ssalppy Jayod
0 IHg

£0 LE3 SZAM ‘PIoHEM ‘Aaysng ‘Aep oodsIeno g-1 NUN P11 (1sE3 UINOS) BSOUE|AII0

0 66 223 UMOUXUM SSalppY adog
YH! 934

0 Ob LELS ‘anysAqiaq ‘awnogysy ‘siels3 [eulsnpuj piany sBnidse)d

0 G0 963 alysxyieq ‘ybnois “yeQ peolg gg ‘soiwesal ybno|g wyeubny wyd

0 65 6123 Aaung “‘Aspiyg ‘maIp weH ‘wnod ueboped g | pepun Buip) 10014 g (lBM QHd

0 1L OZL'ES ¥9ssng 1se7 ‘uojybiig ‘peoy UCISIAA 05 sadig 18)9d
sac

0 st i913 8108 'UOIdWeYINOS g HIYUMOL ‘IIH 1EOW | 80AoN J33od

0 005223 X0saIPpIN ‘uopBul||iH ‘peoy WeysauD |G Buusse|q x04 J81ed
; aUIYSPIOJUBH

0 vBEVL 13 nuysayy) ‘iIH Jeudn] ‘pnoy) uojybie £ Aeq Jojod
s YH9 91SS

0 62 €ZLE3 X553 ‘uop|iseq ‘s|iH uopbue ‘peoy SpIreq IS ¥ HoImuyEalg J8ied
ras 61D x3ss3 ‘MoleH

0 89 2093 ‘sajoBUUIY 8] ‘PROY SPjoJeH ‘asnoH uobejusd P11 s10)1quisiQ sa1) Uobejued

0 00 09E3 108 zn1 'euyspiojpeg ‘uoint ‘peoy pIo)saY] ZEZ WBuM S Ined

3 uaalb
Aunoaas Ajunoas Jojpas juewe|?
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay Aunoes Aue jo spejaq | 1gop jo Junoury (epoaysod yym) ssauppy 40 10}1pald Jo dWeN

uoissassod s Auedwoa ayj ul Auadoud Jaao apy JO UoNUSIBI BulIB SI0HPaId PUB SBIAISS 10 SPoob Jo Aiddns ay) jo eoueape
u pied sjunowe BUIWIE SJBWOISND pue sjuawaaibe ojes jeuciypuo 1o Buisea) [ejey? ‘eseyauind-ally Japun s1o§paJo Aue AJjuspl pue SIoJIpald [|e SpNjoul JSNW ROA 310N

SUOLIQATI ANYIWOD
9




Y OV 6143 9D ¥10 "WeypIO ‘epIsioon ‘anusay uspbuol g emyoey) | g
anysdweH

0 €8 92v3 ‘yBnosoqLue. ‘proyY MOPES ‘LN0D SUBWS|D 1S $Z 1Bafs 4 S

0 SLvETI xass3 'Aaqqy weyep ‘pIsyawoH Of AgoN §

0 06 /€3 %88s3 'uop|iseg ‘sbuep '‘aaug uoa || UOSIEAMAM S
anysdwey

0 00 Sv3 ‘ayoisbuiseq ‘poomselibag ‘umo( Jsaud g ddeuwy r s
ybnog

0 0013 NOOoIqUIOD ‘pROY UIoYINoR|g ‘8SNOH wWoypoe|g PEIN YIusTY
d896 £LWY ‘xess]

0 ¢l 8053 ‘WeYURY ‘Yoesy wWesg ‘Wed JeSe] £|-gl siun PO MM 19y

, 0 66 1523 UMOL UM SSRIPPY 1SS0}y

0 O L12'1L3 U3 WRIPDIA ISBAA “ABAN ISINUMEH [ Lhejeg pjeucy

0 88 S0€3 UOpUOT ‘PeOY SPISPOOM 9E WbBum uagoy

0 SZ G653 LOPUGT ‘997 "9S0|0) HOJIDABUOLS G UOSWIOY | Haqoy

0 veEYLY xasalppIN ‘uopBuriiy ‘JU3sa1) YOUOPOOM 62 Aorad S ueqoy

0 60 80E3 X255 ‘eas)ld 'peoy uopuase|d ge UOSUB[9N Yaqoy

0 09 9.93 x@s53 'adoH @7 PIOJpUBIS ‘@80J] BIpaY £ li8d1e 7 Haqoy

0 08 509°1L3 d¥ LS ‘eaysyag ‘ybnois ‘peoy pinowAild 988 sonsibo ooy

0 00813 anysyieg 'ybnoig 'Aep uoprawry Z| OINW pIBYDIY

| 0 o 253 UMOLDU SSaIpPY Hy-usy
XSz 8an ‘abpugxn

0 94 853 *ajelsg Buipel} abpugxn ‘peoy Aingsies dg wun papuI 03 Jaqui sjuabay
134

0 05 6223 £49n 'xasa|ppi ‘seheH ‘aue Agbiy ‘peoy uemg S8JIABS auH pidey
MVE ZeN9 ‘anysdwey

0 <L 9083 '‘PlBlsIalad ‘peoy suewyouald ‘asnoH sued POUWIT MM SOUEIS] HVY
. Buiyuopa ‘eaug uoibuyo

0 v 0¥0v3 Av| ‘puasaaepenuoogng Bulpt [leA g 10014 UIHEN M o

0 05 G.L3 Xass3 ‘pioJUsoy 'ape|D swepy | uBtusQ o

0 1L ¥523 uopucn ‘Aaoolg 'peoy UOP|SZEH €€ Buipio o

3 uaa|b
Ajunoas Ajunoas lojpaid juewed
10 anjep ajeq Aq pisy AZjunoas Aue Jo s|iejaq | 199p Jo Junowy (apodisod yum) ssalppy JO 10JIpald JO dWeN

uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ul Auadosd JaAo 3y} O uonualal Buiwied SJo)paId pue $80IAIBS 10 Spoob Jo Ajlddns ay) Jo adueApe

ut pied sjunowe Bulwieo siewolsna pue sjusweaibe a(es [euonipuod Jo Buises) [a)eyo ‘eseyaind-aily J9pUN SI10)IpaId Aue AfUspl pue SIoHPaID (|B SpN[Ul ISNW NOA 80N

SUOLIA3IYD ANVAINOD
g




AN

0 £6 923 UMOUUN SS3IPPY Api

0 00 83 18]SaysuUBp ‘'snusaay ABoW L2 'SOIWeans )| HEMB)S Sewoy )
909 ZINL 'Tuay

0 ScoLl3 ‘POOAA YDOPPE ‘aueT 184204 doH ‘esnoH ebpug N dnoJo oulay)

0 0S 1£3 aliysdwe "Joysiaply ‘aue YuoN 9t Auedwon ysrug ayy
‘ ey ‘plojueq

0 L0 666'C3 IN ‘OIqBIXEH 198.1S JUBLBIS "LUE] SUSHIYM | MU papjwi Bunoenuod goL
Xassng JSapA ‘1a)saduald)

0 vy 58v3 JN 'Aeg weysapyoeig ‘anusay poomsAeicy Zz Soessy 9L O 1

0 §¢ 9493 uopuoT ‘peay aleA ¢ uoyniey |
. 2Ny ENH ‘alysHIoA

0 ¢ 1E0'83 1se3 ‘InH uodn uoysBury ‘Jeang Jaisaysuep P3N JOOBpaMS

0 099¢3 Aenbio] ‘pooms|Ban ‘PEOY WEYS]| L{ MOJBAUSIS) 10Basnop Lvemelg

0 116983 Xass3 's|H uopbue ‘ede|d WodY 98 ¥2AnqaIg Weme|g

0 ¥6 S¥3 uopuo ‘propens ‘peoy ybepuey i aying usAelg

] By 7E6'LI Wy ‘Bl usslIg) 'PEOY |IMH0UN FLL Yieleg uaaalg

] 0G /e3 UMOWUN SS3IPPY SI9AIYD) BAJ)S

o 6 663 X8SSNG ISET 'piayon ‘poomabply ‘peoy MeN £Z Buij Aspiong aaa)g
Oro Zivm

0 Gl G213 ‘SMOJIAA 87 UCIMEN ‘S3IBd 8L L 91 ‘9SNOH 9seyd pajiwi sadIneg j19ssy Apsadg

0 8E £91'83 ZYP LMD 'Bliysau ‘amel) ‘aroi9 Jejdod Z 1un pajwi s|osds
XHY 2187 'spse ‘auen

0 9 2923 100 Aapiopn ‘2iE1sg Buiped) Joopy AS[OAA G MUN seiddng Buil isiieoads
‘ S]9SSE pue . H1 BdH "eaysweybunong

BS6SLE £002/90/10 Apadoud ||e Jaso abieys Buneo) pue paxiy 008s6'S.E3 ‘playsuooeag ‘sue] uue ssuobain pajry unoddes
. SAv L8 ‘SAYSPIOKEIS ‘Upomwe )

0 06 ¥90'53 ‘uoiBunuy ‘Aepp Apues ped ssauisng odied | Buises anyg

0 GZ 993 UMONU) SSENppY uosiBiag
‘ 3L 2937 "ays.e)sadiaT

0 56 098'53 ‘ajliAjeos) ‘eue abpueaag zz ‘uopieg G-t SHUN PRI SWasAS JoNyos

0 S8 vy UMOUUN SSBIpPY Aojsue)] §

3 uan)b
Aiunsas Ajunoas 10}Ipasd juewies
JO anjep ajeq Aq piay Ajunosas Aue Jo s|ielaq | 19ep jo Junowy {epooysod yyim) ssauppy 40 JOYPaID JO dWeN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy u Auadoad Jaao ap Jo uonualel Buiwied sio)palo pue sa01A19s 10 spoof Jo A|ddns ay) Jo aoueape
ul pred s)unowe Bulligo siawo)snd pue sjuawaaifie ajes |euoipuca Jo Buises| |apey2 ‘eseyaind-aay Jopun s10)paJo Aue Ajljuspl pue s10jIpaio ||e apnjout jsnw noA 310N

SHOLIAIYI ANVAWNOD
]




VOF 83 ‘uopuo’

0 Lv 689113 ‘AauyoRH ‘peOY ISINYWY “WN0D UAIBAT €LZ ue| JW 'ysiuod
. Xe .

0 ¢56veed GLAAL 'X@S8{PPIW ‘PIOJUSY ‘BNUBAY BpISY00Ig O HHaX JN UEUDRE]

0 20 £0£'93 X3Z £9N ‘xase|ppIy 'seAey ‘aienbg plsyumoL zZ Ylagezig siy ‘leuany

0 9¢c 0L£°13 uopucT ‘Wep 3 ‘BISIA 8yl ¥Z 18WYaN Z

0 64 vEC JHE 8MS ‘UopuoT ‘Basialieq ‘peoY SUIOYUBAIS S8|lL PU3 SpHOM

0 L2 0L6'E3 Xr8 van 'xess|ppiy 'safeH ‘peoy Hodman payiwi] allAp g UOS|IAL

0 0S £823 S$38 £1va ‘BNUSIIA ‘aBplgmol) 19aas aiod LS M UonesID qap

0 6 23 Za6 GXH ‘aiysyIo A 1sepn ‘PUBIT ‘N 20D SOIWRISD UBUIXEAA

0 00 053 xass3 ‘uoppseq ‘sppubuudg gL un papwi sjuejeas ybiuajep
MNL 0LMN

L} + (] Q

0 00 08¢d wopuoT ‘peoy Aeqqy ‘elels3 JopnL 80/ 8 Z0L 2d dnuLEm

0 11 ¥51'93 Q18 91NN ‘aaysuoidweyuoN ‘Buusnay pajpwnr)

‘aje)sg jeusnpu) Aepn pIoyjaL ‘Aepp pieuen) (Bunanay) s100|4 ¥ SlIEM

0 ov Z9L3 uay ‘Yiesyhsixag "peoy sjeplaANs LZ paywry BuprL S M

0 S6 EVLI uopAoi) ‘uojbuIppy maN 'Usals) UOIBM BVl uoxed I m

0 19 1LLT xass3 ‘uopjiseq ‘UUON jadeyd s ‘puelepi3 Ly S9IqUINH M

0 .9 90CY AJIYSIBISAIOAN '191SADIOAN ‘PROY UCPUOT €22 1aSeUa|OA
rdi €n

0 00 Ole3 ‘uon 'pecy arcibea ‘@)e)s3 BILUEIIG $£] IUN PNy OueA
uopuo

0 5L €23 ‘piopdaq ‘jeens uhpag ‘eveld padsoid | 1|4 UaANBN % A
. vQas 923S

0 85 eecS3 ‘uopuo ‘peoy abpug AaiBuen ‘esnoH spisiaay sunuiLL

0 €6 7923 BUA] -uodn-aiSEIMBIN ‘LUBLDIAA ‘BNUBAY PIBYYSY & [1OYO)W Y JoADIL
LX| ¥XO 'eayspiopQ

0 ¢6 183 ‘PIOQ 'peOY A3MOD JO '190aS [2deyd Subyiad SIhelL

0 L9 ¥51'23 Xassng 1se3 'uoybug ‘peoy UoSIp 0% sadig Aqo|
. INZ 60d ‘aaysdwey ‘ueseH

0 L2 8L0'13 ‘peoy Asjumo(Q ‘WiEd ssauisng BjoNeQ FL U payw Asesyy

3 uaAlb
Ajunoas Aunoas lo)ipald juewie|d
JO anjep ajeq Aq pley Alunoas Aue jo s|iej)aq | 1gap Jo junowy (aposisod uym) ssalppy 10 10)|paid Jo aweN

uoIssass0d s Auedwoo ayy u Auadosd 18A0 8 JO UOHURIRL Bunwied sionpaid pue s821A19s 1o spoob jo Ajddns ay) jo aoueape
w pled sjunowe Buiwie)d siawolsna pue sjuswsalbe sjes [euonipuod Jo Buises| ja)eys "aseysind-aliy Japun si10}ipaid Aue Apjuapl pue SIoHpPaI3 [[e 8pNjouUl JSNW NOA  3JON

SYOLI3a™D ANVANOD
d




| BN

N |EE RS rc.\fV ajeq ; aineubig
-
_‘m(\l\
856'GLE 62 L¥1'6283 s(ejoL
0 08 vPa'L3 d48 9100 'xass3 'Bag U0 UOIOE|D 'PeCY PIESID) ZE lleusui JW "dieys
‘ Q¥ IS ‘Aeung .
0 e L6vEls ‘uoung 'peoy yowmsunig g *abpo aul | 1eld tied 1N “s¥ed
vdas .
0 Wi 28N 'X5S3IPPIN ‘UOIKEI( 1S *8SOID) [19PMOT 55 U9SI0Q SW SHION
. NNz 0ZdH .
0 v0 590913 ‘anysweybuiong ‘AngsajAy ‘mopeap sweypio L aloIe S siaer
0 2 AN MTZ SLAALL ‘Xos8|ppIW ‘saule]s "as0|D) apistanly LI aunsuy) sy 'piemoH
. MTZ 8L ML XeSalPPIN b L
ﬁ 0 €98L00¢3 'saulelg ‘as0|) SPISIBAIY /| ‘siauio s8Iy Leqoy JW "plEMOH
' 919 L£HE ‘POOMIBA 'SSOID .
0 90 281 813 pabiBa asiyy ‘eruq Jaisedue gl ‘SEQ 2F sower sy ‘Asibuig
. H30 L I1HY .
0 SrSISvi3 ‘XBSSNG 1S8M .zw:smho ‘play) ‘eso|D Weyles v [BEUDIN I H200PIQ
. oNnd .
0 vl L9283 28N *XSPPIN ‘UOIKBI] 1SOM ‘SBIquIEIg BUL 09 PuOLLIQ A “BbIes)
3 usab
Aunoas Ajunaes Jdoypald juewje|d
JO anjep aeq Aq pjey A3undas Aue jo spejag | 1qep Jo Junouny (epoaysod yum) ssaippy 10 JOJIPaJ4d JO SWEN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) ul Auadoid Jaao apy jo uonualal Buielo sioNpald pue sa01Aas 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ay; jo asueape
ul pred sjunowe Buliepd sJawojsna pue sjuawaalbe ejes [euonipuocd Jo Buises| |aneyd ‘eseyoind-a.aiy Jopun sioppalo Aue Ajuapl pue s10pald |[B apnjoul jsnw noA  9JoN

SHOLIA3YO ANVINOD
g




; c >

lr.nuq. _.\;(_CSTJQJ

“ ,_u aeq

00 03 102'022 asualajald ajqewaspay HrL dH ‘eaysweybuiong ‘plalsuooeag ‘aue uue4 sauobaig pajiwi) unodAe|g

00 153 (B AruipiQ AMZ 8LML 'X9SB|PPIW 'SauIelS '980|]) SpISIBA /L PiEMOH UBGoY

00 6¥3 14 Areuipip ATZ BLAL 'XOSBIPPIN 'SBLIRIS ‘BS0|D BpIsiany /L piemoH ylaqezi|3 sunsuyp

Jagquiaw

anjeA [BRUILION | Saleys jJo oN aleys jo adAy . {(aposysod yym} ssaippy 1C J9pjoy24eYyS JO aUEN
SHIAGWIN ANYdINOD

)




